
TOUR START END PLACES OF INTEREST 
PRICE PP 

(Excl 
flights) 

TOUR 
CODE 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Mon 24 March Wed 2 April 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$6500-$8,000 140301 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Mon 5 May Wed 14 May 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$6500-$8,000 140501 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- SEMI LUXURY 

Tue 20 May Thu 29 May 
VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE, CAPE 

TOWN, PRIVATE RESERVE 
$6,500  140502 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA-SEMI LUXURY 

Mon 9 June Wed 18 June 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$6,500  140601 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA-LUXURY 

Tue 24 June Thu 3 July 
VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE, CAPE 

TOWN, PRIVATE RESERVE 
$7,500  140602 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA-LUXURY 

Mon 30 June Wed 9 July 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$7,500  140603 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- LUXURY 

Mon 7 July Wed 16 July 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$8,000  140701 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- BUDGET 
FAMILY TOUR 

Tue 8 July Thu 17 July 
VICTORIA FALLS, CAPE TOWN, 

PRIVATE RESERVE 

$3,750 
(families 

sharing only)     
140702 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- SEMI-LUXURY 

Tue 8 July Thu 17 July 
VICTORIA FALLS, CAPE TOWN, 

PRIVATE RESERVE 

$5000 (large 
families) -

$6000 
(couples) 

140703 

 

 

 

 



 

TOUR START END PLACES OF INTEREST 
PRICE PP 

(Excl 
flights) 

TOUR 
CODE 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- BUDGET 
FAMILY TOUR 

Mon 14 July Wed 23 July 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  

$3,750 
(families 

sharing only)     
140704 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- SEMI LUXURY 

Mon 14 July Wed 23 July 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  

$5000 (large 
families) -

$6000 
(couples) 

140705 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- LUXURY 

Tue 12 August 
Thu 21 
August 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE, CAPE 
TOWN, PRIVATE RESERVE 

$8,000  140801 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- BUDGET 
FAMILY TOUR 

Tue 12 August 
Thu 21 
August 

VICTORIA FALLS, CAPE TOWN, 
PRIVATE RESERVE 

3750 (families 
sharing only)    

FULLY 
BOOKED!  

ENQUIRE TO 
WAITLIST 

140802 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA-SEMI LUXURY 

Tue 12 August 
Thu 21 
August 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE, CAPE 
TOWN, PRIVATE RESERVE 

$5000 (large 
families) -

$6000 
(couples) 

14803 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA- BUDGET 
FAMILY TOUR 

Mon 18 Aug Wed 27 Aug 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  

3750 (families 
sharing only)    

FULLY 
BOOKED!  

ENQUIRE TO 
WAITLIST 

14804 

 

 



 

 

TOUR START END PLACES OF INTEREST 
PRICE PP 

(Excl 
flights) 

TOUR 
CODE 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA-SEMI LUXURY 

Mon 18 Aug Wed 27 Aug 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  

$5000 (large 
families) -

$6000 
(couples) 

14805 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA-LUXURY 

Mon 18 Aug Wed 27 Aug 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$8,000  14806 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Tue 2 Sep Thu 11 Sep 
VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE, CAPE 

TOWN, PRIVATE RESERVE 

$6500 (SEMI-
LUX)- $8,000 

(LUXURY) 
140901 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Mon 8 Sep Wed 17 Sep 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  

$6500 (SEMI-
LUX)- $8,000 

(LUXURY) 
140902 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Tue 9 Sep Thu 18 Sep 
VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE, CAPE 

TOWN, PRIVATE RESERVE 

$6500 (SEMI-
LUX)- $8,000 

(LUXURY) 
140903 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Mon 20 Oct Wed 29 Oct 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$8,000 141001 

BEST OF SOUTHERN 
AFRICA 

Mon 3 Nov Wed 12 Nov 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$8,000 141101 

 

 



TOUR START END PLACES OF INTEREST 
PRICE PP 

(Excl 
flights) 

TOUR 
CODE 

 BEST OF ARGENTINA-
GLACIERS TO JUNGLE   
(Operated by Latin 
America kosher safaris) 

Mon 10 Nov Thu 20 Nov 
PATAGONIA GLACIERS, TIERRA 

DEL FUEGO, BUENOS AIRES, 
IGUAZU FALLS 

$10,000 
LUXURY 

LAKS01 

 BEST OF ARGENTINA-
GLACIERS TO JUNGLE   
(Operated by Latin 
America kosher safaris) 

Mon 24 Nov Thu 4 Dec 
PATAGONIA GLACIERS, TIERRA 

DEL FUEGO, BUENOS AIRES, 
IGUAZU FALLS 

$10,000- 
SOLD OUT!   

ENQUIRE TO 
WAITLIST 

LAKS02 

 BEST OF ARGENTINA-
GLACIERS TO JUNGLE   
(Operated by Latin 
America kosher safaris) 

Mon 8 Dec Thu 18 Dec 
PATAGONIA GLACIERS, TIERRA 

DEL FUEGO, BUENOS AIRES, 
IGUAZU FALLS 

$7,000 (Semi 
luxury) -
10,000 
(luxury)  

LAKS03 

10 DAY BEST OF ALL 
BUDGET FAMILY TOUR 

Mon 22 Dec Wed 31 Dec 
KRUGER NATIONAL PARK , BLYDE 

RIVER CANYON,  CAPE TOWN, 
VICTORIA FALLS  

$4,500  141201 

10 DAY BEST OF ALL 
LUXURY 2014 

Mon 22 Dec Wed 31 Dec 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  

$9000-         
SOLD OUT! 

ENQUIRE TO 
WAITLIST 

141202 

 
10 DAY BEST OF ALL 
LUXURY 2014 
 

Tue 30 Dec Thu 8 Jan 
PRIVATE RESERVE, CAPE TOWN, 

VICTORIA FALLS, CHOBE,  
$9,000  141203 

 
1.  All listed prices exclude any flights, visas, and 6% service levy- early-bird or last-minute specials could  occur occasionally, 
based on availability 
 
2.  All tours are subject to availability of the relevant properties and local flights at the time of  receipt of deposit. 
 
3. The level and related pricing of a specific tour may sometimes be changed by the first 2 couples who confirm their place on a 
tour. 
 
4. TOUR SCHEDULE AND DATES  ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE UNTIL A BOOKING IS CONFIRMED  
 
ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER AND OTHER FACTORS BEYOND OUR CONTROL 
 

      

      

 


